
 Doubles Squad #7 - Mens Doubles

Doubles Event ResultsJANBA

Bowler           /                    Association Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series  Place Prize  

Division = 1

Lance Higa / Sheldon Ihara Doubles Score: 1143Score:0 $0.00

163Lance  Higa 147 203 203 553=

184Sheldon  Ihara 177 218 195 590=

Ben I Yamamoto / Calvin Yabuki Doubles Score: 1131Score:0 $0.00

182Calvin  Yabuki 136 158 201 495=

169Ben I  Yamamoto 224 211 201 636=

Tyler Nakasu / Ryan Nakasu Doubles Score: 1109Score:0 $0.00

164Tyler  Nakasu 202 188 198 588=

189Ryan  Nakasu 187 148 186 521=

Royce Tsumura / Randle Tsumura Doubles Score: 1093Score:0 $0.00

190Randle  Tsumura 189 221 172 582=

164Royce  Tsumura 194 135 182 511=

Alan Horikawa / Frank Tamai Doubles Score: 1082Score:0 $0.00

164Frank  Tamai 152 163 156 471=

183Alan  Horikawa 210 226 175 611=

Steven Iwasa / Doug Najima Doubles Score: 1078Score:0 $0.00

179Doug  Najima 164 179 203 546=

158Steven  Iwasa 167 197 168 532=

Chevis Goshert / Ben Goshert Doubles Score: 1072Score:0 $0.00

194Ben  Goshert 166 192 138 496=

153Chevis  Goshert 158 184 234 576=

Jenson Takara / Garrett Yoshimoto Doubles Score: 1055Score:0 $0.00

144Jenson  Takara 171 210 182 563=

168Garrett  Yoshimoto 126 218 148 492=

Don Jordan / John Mizutani-JR Doubles Score: 1051Score:0 $0.00

161Don  Jordan 160 160 166 486=

179John  Mizutani-JR 164 180 221 565=

Aki Kim / Uriel Engle Doubles Score: 1050Score:0 $0.00

178Uriel  Engle 212 192 201 605=

174Aki  Kim 176 113 156 445=

Bill Kitagawa / Eugene Ohta Doubles Score: 1039Score:0 $0.00

173Eugene  Ohta 168 203 169 540=

166Bill  Kitagawa 169 161 169 499=

Mickey Imamura / Paul Taniguchi Doubles Score: 1027Score:0 $0.00

159Mickey  Imamura 216 144 156 516=

162Paul  Taniguchi 193 149 169 511=

Christopher Peace / Marcus Heresa Doubles Score: 1024Score:0 $0.00

172Marcus  Heresa 200 158 183 541=

159Christopher  Peace 172 144 167 483=

Taka Robinson / Joseph Crawford Doubles Score: 1016Score:0 $0.00

154Taka  Robinson 126 136 131 393=

201Joseph  Crawford 212 165 246 623=
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Ryan Masunaga / Dean Masunaga Doubles Score: 1009Score:0 $0.00

154Ryan  Masunaga 132 161 161 454=

182Dean  Masunaga 200 185 170 555=

Justin Okutsu / Daniel Ono Doubles Score: 1004Score:0 $0.00

175Daniel  Ono 150 161 195 506=

177Justin  Okutsu 150 136 212 498=

David Osaki / Miles Nakatogawa Doubles Score: 998Score:0 $0.00

159David  Osaki 125 171 162 458=

186Miles  Nakatogawa 183 177 180 540=

Dewaine Higa / Craig Apana Doubles Score: 996Score:0 $0.00

184Dewaine  Higa 157 172 183 512=

171Craig  Apana 164 159 161 484=

Lindy Rivera / Dean Tsutsui Doubles Score: 948Score:0 $0.00

173Dean  Tsutsui 148 145 168 461=

163Lindy  Rivera 154 175 158 487=

Kevin Sato / Kirk Terashima Doubles Score: 937Score:0 $0.00

140Kevin  Sato 139 177 126 442=

179Kirk  Terashima 157 188 150 495=

Craig Terashima / Dean Sato Doubles Score: 903Score:0 $0.00

156Dean  Sato 153 197 150 500=

137Craig  Terashima 127 132 144 403=

Henry Wakayama / Paul Nishimatsu Doubles Score: 873Score:0 $0.00

180Paul  Nishimatsu 165 172 161 498=

147Henry  Wakayama 149 127 99 375=

Garrick Shishido / Raymond Kinoshita Doubles Score: 866Score:0 $0.00

130Garrick  Shishido 103 146 127 376=

154Raymond  Kinoshita 170 143 177 490=
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Division = 2

Nelson Kotaka / Sonny Geronimo Doubles Score: 1180Score:0 $0.00

163Nelson  Kotaka 154 150 176 480=

198Sonny  Geronimo 239 236 225 700=

Jim Nakamura / Mike Nakamura Doubles Score: 1123Score:0 $0.00

182Mike  Nakamura 214 191 153 558=

176Jim  Nakamura 200 196 169 565=

Ryan Tamura / Bradley Yasuhara Doubles Score: 1121Score:0 $0.00

184Ryan  Tamura 182 245 187 614=

176Bradley  Yasuhara 162 175 170 507=

Eddy Masumoto / Jody Tao Doubles Score: 1119Score:0 $0.00

172Eddy  Masumoto 152 160 160 472=

185Jody  Tao 238 227 182 647=

Dick Horio / Garrett Quon Doubles Score: 1115Score:0 $0.00

156Dick  Horio 121 177 182 480=

206Garrett  Quon 203 175 257 635=

Tyler Uyeda / Richard Uyeda Doubles Score: 1105Score:0 $0.00

180Tyler  Uyeda 209 152 184 545=

181Richard  Uyeda 220 118 222 560=

Wallace Yamamoto / Roy Umehira Doubles Score: 1103Score:0 $0.00

184Roy  Umehira 214 170 187 571=

174Wallace  Yamamoto 223 148 161 532=

Steven Sakakihara / Ken Murakami Doubles Score: 1097Score:0 $0.00

196Ken  Murakami 234 197 182 613=

164Steven  Sakakihara 154 169 161 484=

Doug Muneta / Rob Yano Doubles Score: 1087Score:0 $0.00

178Doug  Muneta 194 174 147 515=

184Rob  Yano 212 189 171 572=

Eric Shishima / Brian Hara Doubles Score: 1047Score:0 $0.00

197Brian  Hara 148 189 203 540=

163Eric  Shishima 186 169 152 507=

Larry Flannigan / Reid Shishido Doubles Score: 1047Score:0 $0.00

192Reid  Shishido 159 172 191 522=

165Larry  Flannigan 157 168 200 525=

Lucas Erickson / Kris Kato Doubles Score: 1028Score:0 $0.00

168Lucas  Erickson 164 124 148 436=

193Kris  Kato 213 191 188 592=

David Kapiioho / Mike Tanaka Doubles Score: 1025Score:0 $0.00

180Mike  Tanaka 151 158 141 450=

177David  Kapiioho 195 198 182 575=

Wesley Smith / Erik Akioka Doubles Score: 1012Score:0 $0.00

154Wesley  Smith 162 133 155 450=

205Erik  Akioka 236 182 144 562=

Randy Pearson / Kent Goto Doubles Score: 1002Score:0 $0.00

190Kent  Goto 168 171 160 499=

170Randy  Pearson 134 158 211 503=

Steven Miura / David Miura Doubles Score: 981Score:0 $0.00

184David  Miura 203 149 166 518=

171Steven  Miura 151 164 148 463=
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Steve Kobata / Stuart Tomisaka Doubles Score: 972Score:0 $0.00

186Stuart  Tomisaka 179 112 158 449=

176Steve  Kobata 204 173 146 523=

Ricky Sanjo / Michael Brewster Doubles Score: 957Score:0 $0.00

181Ricky  Sanjo 195 155 142 492=

179Michael  Brewster 142 159 164 465=

Ray Nakagawa / Don Furuya Doubles Score: 956Score:0 $0.00

168Don  Furuya 126 139 127 392=

194Ray  Nakagawa 180 212 172 564=

Bob Miyahara / Dale Ando Doubles Score: 955Score:0 $0.00

156Bob  Miyahara 129 168 170 467=

201Dale  Ando 169 160 159 488=

Robert Ho / Harold Okino Doubles Score: 941Score:0 $0.00

181Robert  Ho 155 181 193 529=

177Harold  Okino 147 178 87 412=
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Division = 3

Kyle Lee / Andy Uyeda Doubles Score: 1250Score:0 $0.00

195Andy  Uyeda 237 218 238 693=

174Kyle  Lee 196 156 205 557=

David Ito / Jason Ikeda Doubles Score: 1206Score:0 $0.00

190Jason  Ikeda 268 194 215 677=

172David  Ito 170 162 197 529=

Russell Yeager(L) / Keith Okada Doubles Score: 1200Score:0 $0.00

170Russell  Yeager(L) 189 194 203 586=

205Keith  Okada 197 188 229 614=

Ryan Y Wong / Rod Wong Doubles Score: 1191Score:0 $0.00

196Rod  Wong 201 248 243 692=

178Ryan Y  Wong 169 147 183 499=

Edward Nonaka / Reyn Enomoto Doubles Score: 1140Score:0 $0.00

157Edward  Nonaka 131 218 155 504=

206Reyn  Enomoto 147 221 268 636=

Jeff Leong / Troy Schreier-JR Doubles Score: 1137Score:0 $0.00

208Troy  Schreier-JR 242 224 203 669=

161Jeff  Leong 185 135 148 468=

Glen Yoshizawa / Che Suan Doubles Score: 1116Score:0 $0.00

197Che  Suan 189 195 212 596=

170Glen  Yoshizawa 168 174 178 520=

Brandon Inoshita / Derrick B. Mar Doubles Score: 1113Score:0 $0.00

161Brandon  Inoshita 201 169 177 547=

204Derrick B.  Mar 183 200 183 566=

Dustin Hirata / Jim Burch Doubles Score: 1103Score:0 $0.00

170Dustin  Hirata 188 195 168 551=

194Jim  Burch 191 193 168 552=

Keith Tsukimura / Mark Yoshinaka Doubles Score: 1101Score:0 $0.00

185Keith  Tsukimura 162 201 175 538=

189Mark  Yoshinaka 158 191 214 563=

Craig Tamura / Adam Yoshii Doubles Score: 1093Score:0 $0.00

165Craig  Tamura 156 144 163 463=

200Adam  Yoshii 214 203 213 630=

Dale Okazaki / Richard Ho Doubles Score: 1082Score:0 $0.00

182Dale  Okazaki 163 197 196 556=

186Richard  Ho 201 164 161 526=

Eddie Maki / Kenny Kamoto Doubles Score: 1068Score:0 $0.00

202Kenny  Kamoto 248 161 188 597=

169Eddie  Maki 201 152 118 471=

Michael Anzivino / Mike Smith Doubles Score: 1067Score:0 $0.00

201Mike  Smith 194 213 226 633=

170Michael  Anzivino 148 126 160 434=

Everett Nishikawa / Gary Nishikawa Doubles Score: 1054Score:0 $0.00

179Everett  Nishikawa 153 169 192 514=

190Gary  Nishikawa 153 193 194 540=

Johnny Uyeda / John Lee Doubles Score: 1042Score:0 $0.00

184John  Lee 159 177 177 513=

180Johnny  Uyeda 169 203 157 529=
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Tony Matsuno / Ken Yamamoto Doubles Score: 1036Score:0 $0.00

168Tony  Matsuno 160 186 152 498=

201Ken  Yamamoto 179 178 181 538=

Owen Kuribayashi / Stan Eshima Doubles Score: 1000Score:0 $0.00

181Stan  Eshima 178 167 196 541=

190Owen  Kuribayashi 133 158 168 459=

Gary Yamashita / Harold Ogata-JR Doubles Score: 980Score:0 $0.00

184Gary  Yamashita 171 177 161 509=

190Harold  Ogata-JR 148 150 173 471=

Jon Nishimura / Craig Yoshimoto Doubles Score: 946Score:0 $0.00

198Craig  Yoshimoto 157 202 152 511=

171Jon  Nishimura 151 149 135 435=

Grant Kuroko / Jared J. Wong Doubles Score: 943Score:0 $0.00

174Grant  Kuroko 170 181 174 525=

195Jared J.  Wong 123 144 151 418=

Mike Grooms / Alan Yamanaka Doubles Score: 863Score:0 $0.00

177Alan  Yamanaka 149 162 191 502=

146Mike  Grooms 121 126 114 361=

Edwin Leong / Kaz Sato Doubles Score: 0Score:0 $0.00

174Edwin  Leong 0 0 0 0=

163Kaz  Sato 0 0 0 0=
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Division = 4

Stuart Kawachi / Ken Wing Doubles Score: 1279Score:0 $0.00

196Ken  Wing 246 224 227 697=

183Stuart  Kawachi 204 211 167 582=

Bruce Akau / Christopher Asis Doubles Score: 1271Score:0 $0.00

187Christopher  Asis 227 252 189 668=

197Bruce  Akau 223 188 192 603=

Edgie Gantan / Ivan Gantan Doubles Score: 1233Score:0 $0.00

204Ivan  Gantan 279 253 225 757=

179Edgie  Gantan 133 155 188 476=

Dennis Namimatsu / John Nakashima Doubles Score: 1216Score:0 $0.00

193John  Nakashima 202 202 212 616=

184Dennis  Namimatsu 237 201 162 600=

Arthur Watson / Derek Lee Doubles Score: 1205Score:0 $0.00

170Arthur  Watson 205 214 189 608=

209Derek  Lee 180 215 202 597=

Henry Isefuku / Craig Horita Doubles Score: 1202Score:0 $0.00

191Henry  Isefuku 200 150 238 588=

191Craig  Horita 225 205 184 614=

Chris Nomura / Brian Uchino Doubles Score: 1197Score:0 $0.00

195Brian  Uchino 243 193 226 662=

190Chris  Nomura 183 174 178 535=

Neil Nakagawa / Mitch Kojima Doubles Score: 1196Score:0 $0.00

188Mitch  Kojima 222 202 160 584=

188Neil  Nakagawa 189 189 234 612=

Robert Dong / Gary Nakasu Doubles Score: 1181Score:0 $0.00

182Robert  Dong 165 210 203 578=

200Gary  Nakasu 215 210 178 603=

Scott Watanabe / Chris Iseri Doubles Score: 1166Score:0 $0.00

191Chris  Iseri 157 205 242 604=

187Scott  Watanabe 186 201 175 562=

Kyle Uno / Jeff Uno Doubles Score: 1151Score:0 $0.00

187Kyle  Uno 147 211 175 533=

196Jeff  Uno 233 212 173 618=

Brian Fujii / Ken Behney Doubles Score: 1146Score:0 $0.00

218Ken  Behney 213 219 258 690=

162Brian  Fujii 148 160 148 456=

Daniel Onaka / Ronald Onaka-JR Doubles Score: 1131Score:0 $0.00

182Daniel  Onaka 152 151 139 442=

198Ronald  Onaka-JR 226 224 239 689=

Kurt Nakashima / Michael Tanimoto Doubles Score: 1117Score:0 $0.00

191Kurt  Nakashima 225 205 158 588=

194Michael  Tanimoto 158 191 180 529=

Duane Sakoda / Glenn Tsuchiya Doubles Score: 1091Score:0 $0.00

186Duane  Sakoda 180 177 176 533=

201Glenn  Tsuchiya 195 157 206 558=

Gary Hayashi / Chris Hayashi Doubles Score: 1091Score:0 $0.00

183Gary  Hayashi 184 171 169 524=

202Chris  Hayashi 203 178 186 567=
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Royce Mori / Matt Masukawa Doubles Score: 1089Score:0 $0.00

189Royce  Mori 172 177 194 543=

187Matt  Masukawa 167 212 167 546=

Shawn Robinson / Kevin Matsumoto Doubles Score: 1086Score:0 $0.00

176Shawn  Robinson 158 143 177 478=

201Kevin  Matsumoto 173 203 232 608=

Calvin Noguchi / Bill Fukui Doubles Score: 1057Score:0 $0.00

193Bill  Fukui 163 185 201 549=

190Calvin  Noguchi 140 147 221 508=

Ryan King / Chuck King Doubles Score: 1050Score:0 $0.00

200Chuck  King 190 164 153 507=

183Ryan  King 212 159 172 543=

John Vargas / Goodman Ng Doubles Score: 1042Score:0 $0.00

176John  Vargas 187 160 159 506=

202Goodman  Ng 165 204 167 536=
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Bowler           /                    Association Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series  Place Prize  

Division = 5

Ray Yoshida / Alan Asano Doubles Score: 1320Score:0 $0.00

191Ray  Yoshida 204 203 220 627=

201Alan  Asano 258 223 212 693=

Steve Doi / Vince Itatani Doubles Score: 1297Score:0 $0.00

184Steve  Doi 204 274 189 667=

209Vince  Itatani 256 185 189 630=

Phil Lopez / Barry Panes-JR Doubles Score: 1281Score:0 $0.00

182Phil  Lopez 167 171 237 575=

213Barry  Panes-JR 238 264 204 706=

Neil Nakatani / Kenny Ruprecht Doubles Score: 1274Score:0 $0.00

202Kenny  Ruprecht 195 248 218 661=

190Neil  Nakatani 188 169 256 613=

Fred Gacutan / Derrick Mar Doubles Score: 1238Score:0 $0.00

202Derrick  Mar 202 226 202 630=

188Fred  Gacutan 201 224 183 608=

Anthony Madrona / Mike Asuncion Doubles Score: 1236Score:0 $0.00

186Anthony  Madrona 186 227 160 573=

208Mike  Asuncion 212 239 212 663=

Mason McCool / Austin Hogan-McCool Doubles Score: 1231Score:0 $0.00

202Austin  Hogan-McCool 167 174 201 542=

190Mason  McCool 209 203 277 689=

Robert Wada / Chris Yoshida Doubles Score: 1212Score:0 $0.00

201Robert  Wada 177 182 235 594=

195Chris  Yoshida 151 232 235 618=

Kay Yamanaka / Waimun Yee Doubles Score: 1199Score:0 $0.00

191Waimun  Yee 161 196 244 601=

196Kay  Yamanaka 198 216 184 598=

Keith Kagimoto / Barry Tsugawa Doubles Score: 1177Score:0 $0.00

185Barry  Tsugawa 191 194 184 569=

211Keith  Kagimoto 225 209 174 608=

Tyler Ohta / Justin Tran Doubles Score: 1171Score:0 $0.00

179Tyler  Ohta 201 232 163 596=

208Justin  Tran 203 181 191 575=

Daryl Kurihara / Lance Fong Doubles Score: 1164Score:0 $0.00

176Daryl  Kurihara 134 162 172 468=

219Lance  Fong 258 195 243 696=

Bruce Muraoka / Mark Yonemura Doubles Score: 1136Score:0 $0.00

185Bruce  Muraoka 185 153 131 469=

209Mark  Yonemura 225 227 215 667=

Karl Hirai / Ryan Yee Doubles Score: 1129Score:0 $0.00

190Karl  Hirai 161 143 177 481=

200Ryan  Yee 192 224 232 648=

Kody Fong / Troy Kamiyama Doubles Score: 1125Score:0 $0.00

188Kody  Fong 172 193 203 568=

201Troy  Kamiyama 204 174 179 557=

Chris Inouye / Frankie Nitta-JR Doubles Score: 1106Score:0 $0.00

157Chris  Inouye 161 236 210 607=

205Frankie  Nitta-JR 180 166 153 499=
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Robert Takemori / Stevy Lee Doubles Score: 1101Score:0 $0.00

199Robert  Takemori 175 182 180 537=

193Stevy  Lee 198 178 188 564=

Dwayn Kim / Kihei Kim Doubles Score: 1080Score:0 $0.00

210Kihei  Kim 195 238 203 636=

180Dwayn  Kim 125 187 132 444=

Gilbert Matsuoka / Bryan Kaida Doubles Score: 1043Score:0 $0.00

212Bryan  Kaida 182 188 179 549=

178Gilbert  Matsuoka 204 144 146 494=

RJ Otsuji / Ray Ng-JR Doubles Score: 1040Score:0 $0.00

184RJ  Otsuji 144 154 159 457=

208Ray  Ng-JR 185 201 197 583=

Eric Nagafuchi / Allan Goya Doubles Score: 1039Score:0 $0.00

189Allan  Goya 173 146 187 506=

200Eric  Nagafuchi 193 166 174 533=
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Division = 6

Kevin Nagasawa / Dan Sasaki Doubles Score: 1272Score:0 $0.00

196Kevin  Nagasawa 213 219 205 637=

214Dan  Sasaki 245 169 221 635=

Brandon Hirata / Craig Tsuchiya Doubles Score: 1245Score:0 $0.00

220Craig  Tsuchiya 219 160 253 632=

179Brandon  Hirata 196 219 198 613=

Kevin Nishikawa / Hitoshi Satow Doubles Score: 1229Score:0 $0.00

201Hitoshi  Satow 226 207 166 599=

198Kevin  Nishikawa 220 206 204 630=

Devin Tsumura / Bradley Kitaoka Doubles Score: 1212Score:0 $0.00

182Bradley  Kitaoka 191 213 180 584=

197Devin  Tsumura 203 210 215 628=

Greg Mori / Jody Kawamura Doubles Score: 1200Score:0 $0.00

208Greg  Mori 224 189 204 617=

203Jody  Kawamura 218 162 203 583=

Jeff Komatsu / Lincoln Hirata Doubles Score: 1198Score:0 $0.00

196Jeff  Komatsu 212 235 177 624=

195Lincoln  Hirata 202 185 187 574=

Jordan Mayeda / Greg Mayeda Doubles Score: 1191Score:0 $0.00

198Jordan  Mayeda 172 231 192 595=

212Greg  Mayeda 168 204 224 596=

Alan Tosaya / Gary Tosaya Doubles Score: 1181Score:0 $0.00

207Gary  Tosaya 184 246 204 634=

194Alan  Tosaya 197 178 172 547=

Ron Yamashiro / Michael Lo Doubles Score: 1179Score:0 $0.00

211Ron  Yamashiro 185 179 238 602=

198Michael  Lo 191 199 187 577=

Darwin Lee / Harold Sasaki Doubles Score: 1168Score:0 $0.00

207Harold  Sasaki 178 174 228 580=

195Darwin  Lee 195 212 181 588=

Max Onoe / Ronnie Poligrates Doubles Score: 1168Score:0 $0.00

203Ronnie  Poligrates 192 161 185 538=

201Max  Onoe 183 182 265 630=

Mikel Onaka / TJ Yanuska Doubles Score: 1160Score:0 $0.00

196Mikel  Onaka 197 164 154 515=

208TJ  Yanuska 232 223 190 645=

Mike Uyekubo / Blake Takaha Doubles Score: 1120Score:0 $0.00

206Blake  Takaha 133 203 161 497=

198Mike  Uyekubo 207 224 192 623=

Morgan Kimoto / Scott Ng Doubles Score: 1110Score:0 $0.00

196Scott  Ng 190 191 189 570=

207Morgan  Kimoto 185 168 187 540=

Joel Coleman / Patrick Sadorra Doubles Score: 1099Score:0 $0.00

211Patrick  Sadorra 201 235 182 618=

191Joel  Coleman 149 134 198 481=

Wayne Yoshida / Chris Heins Doubles Score: 1099Score:0 $0.00

224Chris  Heins 183 224 189 596=

180Wayne  Yoshida 153 174 176 503=
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Keith Kurihara / Ryan E Wong Doubles Score: 1073Score:0 $0.00

188Keith  Kurihara 115 140 201 456=

210Ryan E  Wong 211 205 201 617=

Scott Miyamoto / Neal Nagasawa Doubles Score: 1046Score:0 $0.00

180Neal  Nagasawa 189 209 162 560=

193Scott  Miyamoto 129 175 182 486=

Mark Hosoda / Sam Chang Doubles Score: 1043Score:0 $0.00

211Sam  Chang 183 176 145 504=

191Mark  Hosoda 173 163 203 539=

Robert Chuck / Marc Tsuchiya Doubles Score: 1040Score:0 $0.00

214Marc  Tsuchiya 205 215 173 593=

192Robert  Chuck 149 170 128 447=

Jeff Okumura / Blaine Yoshimura Doubles Score: 517Score:0 $0.00

207Blaine  Yoshimura 0 0 0 0=

202Jeff  Okumura 156 154 207 517=

Page 12 of 16



Bowler           /                    Association Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series  Place Prize  

Division = 7

Kyle Ortiz / Bernard Factora Doubles Score: 1456Score:0 $0.00

208Kyle  Ortiz 256 246 231 733=

213Bernard  Factora 242 246 235 723=

Kurt Arakaki / Craig Kitaoka Doubles Score: 1424Score:0 $0.00

211Kurt  Arakaki 268 235 239 742=

204Craig  Kitaoka 243 201 238 682=

Ken Hayase-Fong / Peter Mochizuki Doubles Score: 1421Score:0 $0.00

215Peter  Mochizuki 206 227 231 664=

214Ken  Hayase-Fong 268 244 245 757=

Jason Mayeda / Jonathan Kajihara Doubles Score: 1389Score:0 $0.00

201Jason  Mayeda 237 220 224 681=

212Jonathan  Kajihara 237 236 235 708=

Michael Yoshihara / Keiji Kubo Doubles Score: 1373Score:0 $0.00

206Keiji  Kubo 191 247 258 696=

217Michael  Yoshihara 258 202 217 677=

Kento Hirata / Jeffrey Hirata Doubles Score: 1369Score:0 $0.00

213Jeffrey  Hirata 191 246 202 639=

198Kento  Hirata 277 243 210 730=

Josh Uyeda / Eric Tsuchida Doubles Score: 1367Score:0 $0.00

204Josh  Uyeda 222 254 216 692=

215Eric  Tsuchida 224 204 247 675=

Jerry Fujii / Wesley Fujii Doubles Score: 1354Score:0 $0.00

199Jerry  Fujii 198 279 236 713=

215Wesley  Fujii 181 250 210 641=

Brad Uyemura / Justin Uyemura Doubles Score: 1333Score:0 $0.00

203Brad  Uyemura 204 206 229 639=

219Justin  Uyemura 256 219 219 694=

Drew Agardy / Tyler Wilson Doubles Score: 1333Score:0 $0.00

213Drew  Agardy 207 243 253 703=

217Tyler  Wilson 180 245 205 630=

Glenn Akiyama / Brandon Muraoka Doubles Score: 1328Score:0 $0.00

216Brandon  Muraoka 236 258 212 706=

196Glenn  Akiyama 184 226 212 622=

Ray Tamura / Glenn Wada Doubles Score: 1291Score:0 $0.00

214Glenn  Wada 250 183 214 647=

204Ray  Tamura 150 236 258 644=

Gordon Terakami / Masatoshi Muramat Doubles Score: 1266Score:0 $0.00

212Masatoshi  Muramatsu 206 213 235 654=

203Gordon  Terakami 236 182 194 612=

Jeff Kaneshige / Brian Kaneshige Doubles Score: 1234Score:0 $0.00

205Jeff  Kaneshige 235 225 203 663=

207Brian  Kaneshige 176 211 184 571=

Tommy Handa / Ron Onaka Doubles Score: 1231Score:0 $0.00

208Ron  Onaka 194 227 180 601=

204Tommy  Handa 203 193 234 630=

Colin Yoshimoto / Chris Springfels Doubles Score: 1226Score:0 $0.00

210Chris  Springfels 193 167 224 584=

208Colin  Yoshimoto 211 184 247 642=
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Bruce Sunada / Corey Tokunaga-Reiche Doubles Score: 1223Score:0 $0.00

202Bruce  Sunada 190 175 235 600=

223Corey  Tokunaga-Reichert 213 215 195 623=

Stan Kamimura / Duane Koyano Doubles Score: 1222Score:0 $0.00

216Duane  Koyano 207 185 226 618=

204Stan  Kamimura 226 170 208 604=

Gregg Sako / John Horner Doubles Score: 1178Score:0 $0.00

195John  Horner 221 214 142 577=

221Gregg  Sako 207 217 177 601=

Ward Shigaki / Lane Ochikubo Doubles Score: 1126Score:0 $0.00

219Lane  Ochikubo 191 215 192 598=

213Ward  Shigaki 176 169 183 528=

Rickey Goishi / Rick Goishi Doubles Score: 977Score:0 $0.00

221Rick  Goishi 203 196 213 612=

194Rickey  Goishi 198 148 19 365=
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Division = 8

Travis Hewitt / Brandon Kring Doubles Score: 1542Score:0 $0.00

228Brandon  Kring 257 289 258 804=

236Travis  Hewitt 212 268 258 738=

Alec Wong / Lindsey Wong Doubles Score: 1475Score:0 $0.00

207Alec  Wong 208 242 257 707=

228Lindsey  Wong 268 222 278 768=

Ryan Sekikawa / Ray Valdovino Doubles Score: 1439Score:0 $0.00

191Ryan  Sekikawa 243 255 208 706=

226Ray  Valdovino 257 287 189 733=

Ivan Miyasato / Chad Uyehara Doubles Score: 1430Score:0 $0.00

224Chad  Uyehara 267 226 224 717=

222Ivan  Miyasato 207 258 248 713=

Brian Mar / Steve DeSordi Doubles Score: 1388Score:0 $0.00

205Brian  Mar 211 242 197 650=

221Steve  DeSordi 238 246 254 738=

Mark Curtis-JR / Joshua Tajiri Doubles Score: 1348Score:0 $0.00

211Joshua  Tajiri 248 201 245 694=

232Mark  Curtis-JR 258 237 159 654=

Jaaycob Okumura / Gary Okumura Doubles Score: 1346Score:0 $0.00

198Jaaycob  Okumura 256 223 235 714=

225Gary  Okumura 246 213 173 632=

Mike Hardeman / Eric Adolphson Doubles Score: 1337Score:0 $0.00

195Mike  Hardeman 224 214 185 623=

222Eric  Adolphson 217 219 278 714=

Mike Tratnik / Jason Jones Doubles Score: 1324Score:0 $0.00

214Mike  Tratnik 247 235 214 696=

226Jason  Jones 257 211 160 628=

Steven Nakatsu / Nicholas Postag Doubles Score: 1321Score:0 $0.00

233Nicholas  Postag 279 199 210 688=

214Steven  Nakatsu 226 238 169 633=

Jeff O'Connor / Dave Shoji Doubles Score: 1313Score:0 $0.00

228Dave  Shoji 267 211 183 661=

209Jeff  O'Connor 195 223 234 652=

Anthony Santos / Nate Pearson Doubles Score: 1310Score:0 $0.00

238Anthony  Santos 248 227 237 712=

221Nate  Pearson 212 195 191 598=

Michael Fujita / Ronnie Fujita Doubles Score: 1303Score:0 $0.00

238Ronnie  Fujita 200 258 248 706=

224Michael  Fujita 223 204 170 597=

Eric Hsu / Danny Hirota Doubles Score: 1296Score:0 $0.00

196Eric  Hsu 268 255 225 748=

220Danny  Hirota 194 186 168 548=

Tom Johnston / Ron Ishimoto Doubles Score: 1295Score:0 $0.00

189Ron  Ishimoto 224 161 174 559=

219Tom  Johnston 248 241 247 736=

Andy Warren / John Czipka Doubles Score: 1284Score:0 $0.00

212John  Czipka 207 183 184 574=

221Andy  Warren 214 245 251 710=
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Robby Deaver / Ron Montano Doubles Score: 1266Score:0 $0.00

216Robby  Deaver 201 210 221 632=

216Ron  Montano 253 215 166 634=

Sakae Watanabe / Marc Sanwo Doubles Score: 1241Score:0 $0.00

220Marc  Sanwo 195 254 201 650=

218Sakae  Watanabe 238 170 183 591=

Cy Hiyane / Sean Early Doubles Score: 1236Score:0 $0.00

216Cy  Hiyane 216 177 205 598=

217Sean  Early 195 197 246 638=

Chris Kobata / Kenny Nakatsu Doubles Score: 1197Score:0 $0.00

227Chris  Kobata 210 214 198 622=

232Kenny  Nakatsu 178 204 193 575=

Charlie Gumina / Brian Davis Doubles Score: 1124Score:0 $0.00

225Brian  Davis 169 188 201 558=

209Charlie  Gumina 203 128 235 566=
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